Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W

_— POE SWIiTCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4010-8ET-110 8XFE-2GE YONETILEBILIR

s
e 110W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE
YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XFE
96W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-
i 1XGE/SFP 96W POE SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

71,40 USD

75,60 USD

105,00
usb

140,70
usb

141,75
usb

151,20
usb

189,00
usb



